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HENOPÉ!
NISENAN | LET'S COUNT!

Learn Nisenan numbers! 
Then use the key to color 

the squares and reveal 
a hidden picture!

NUMBERS
1 =
2 =
3 =
4 =
5 =

6 =
7 =
8 =
9 =

10 =

Wíttee
Peen
Sapwíy
C’ɨɨy
Máawɨk

Tímboo
Topwíy
Peenc’íɨy
Pelyibóo
Máac’am

COLOR�KEY
6  PURPLE
7  YELLOW
8  GREEN

  9  ORANGE
10  GRAY

SOLUTIONS

blarg

Tí-mboo Tí-mboo Tí-mboo Peenc’í-i-y Peenc’í-i-y Tí-mboo Tí-mboo Tí-mboo Tí-mboo
6 6 6 8 8 6 6 6 6

Tí-mboo Tí-mboo Tí-mboo Tí-mboo Peenc’í-i-y Tí-mboo Tí-mboo Tí-mboo Tí-mboo
6 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 6

Tí-mboo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Tí-mboo
6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 6

Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Topwíy Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Topwíy Pelyibóo Pelyibóo
9 9 7 9 9 9 7 9 9

Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Topwíy Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo
9 9 9 9 7 9 9 9 9

Pelyibóo Topwíy Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Topwíy Pelyibóo
9 7 9 9 9 9 9 7 9

Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Topwíy Topwíy Topwíy Topwíy Topwíy Pelyibóo Pelyibóo
9 9 7 7 7 7 7 9 9

Máac’am Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Pelyibóo Máac’am
10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10


